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Online Share Trading Star Ratings
We endeavour to include the majority of product providers in the market and to compare the product features most relevant to consumers in our ratings. 

This is not always possible and it may be that not every product in the market is included in the rating nor every feature compared that is relevant to you.
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����� "Outstanding Value"

Classic AccountCMC Markets - Share Trading ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔11.00 ✘Nil ✔

Share Trades Internet PreferredCommSec ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

Silvernabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✘Nil ✔

Integrated AccountWestpac ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

����

Goldbelldirect ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.00 ✔10.00/m ✔

Silverbelldirect ✔ ✔ Optional✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.00 ✔Nil ✔

Share TradingBendigo Invest Direct ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘Nil ✔

StandardE*TRADE ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

SilverHSBC ✔ ✔ ✘✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.95 ✘Nil ✔

Online TradingMacquarie Bank ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘Nil ✔

Platinumnabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✔19.95/m ✔

���
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���

traderRate HTML IRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✘33.00 ✔11.00/m ✔

valueRate HTML IRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✘14.85 ✔11.00/m ✔

valueRate webIRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.85 ✔77.00/m ✔

Platinumbelldirect ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.00 ✔27.50/m ✔

CommSecIRESSCommSec ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘82.50/m ✔

Active TraderE*TRADE ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.90/m ✔

IRESS OnlineFirst Prudential Markets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✘14.95 ✘Nil ✘

IRESS TraderFirst Prudential Markets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✔14.95 ✔55.00/m ✘

GoldHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.95 ✘10.00/m ✔

PlatinumHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.95 ✘27.50/m ✔

htmlRESSMorrison Securities ✘ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✘20.00 ✘Nil ✘

Platinum+IRESS Tradernabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✔59.95/m ✔

Standard Share Tradenetwealth Investment ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔Optional17.99 ✘Nil ✔

WebTrader TradingOpenMarkets ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✘13.95 ✘Nil ✘
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directshare Trading AccountSt.George Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

Share TradeSuncorp Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔Optional21.95 ✘Nil ✔

Standard HTML IRESSTrader Dealer ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✘19.50 ✘Nil ✔

Trader Pro (WEBIRESS)Westpac ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.00/m ✔

��

traderRate webIRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔33.00 ✔77.00/m ✔

WebIRESSHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.95 ✘79.00/m ✔

Trading Pronetwealth Investment ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔23.50 ✔77.00/m ✔

IRESS TraderOpenMarkets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔13.95 ✔125.00/m ✘

Pulse TradingOpenMarkets ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔13.95 ✔125.00/m ✘

directshares PowerSt.George Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.90/m ✔

Standard IRESS Trader/D2MXTrader Dealer ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✔19.50 ✔66.00/m ✔

�
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Day TraderMorrison Securities ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔25.00 ✔100.00/m ✘

webIRESSMorrison Securities ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔20.00 ✔100.00/m ✘
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����� "Outstanding Value"

Classic AccountCMC Markets - Share Trading ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔11.00 ✘Nil ✔

Silvernabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✘Nil ✔

Integrated AccountWestpac ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

����

valueRate HTML IRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✘14.85 ✔11.00/m ✔

Share TradingBendigo Invest Direct ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘Nil ✔

StandardE*TRADE ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

SilverHSBC ✔ ✔ ✘✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.95 ✘Nil ✔

Online TradingMacquarie Bank ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘Nil ✔

Platinumnabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✔19.95/m ✔

WebTrader TradingOpenMarkets ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✘13.95 ✘Nil ✘

directshare Trading AccountSt.George Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

���

traderRate HTML IRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✘33.00 ✔11.00/m ✔
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Goldbelldirect ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.00 ✔10.00/m ✔

Platinumbelldirect ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.00 ✔27.50/m ✔

Silverbelldirect ✔ ✔ Optional✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.00 ✔Nil ✔

Share Trades Internet PreferredCommSec ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional19.95 ✘Nil ✔

Active TraderE*TRADE ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.90/m ✔

IRESS OnlineFirst Prudential Markets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✘14.95 ✘Nil ✘

IRESS TraderFirst Prudential Markets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✔14.95 ✔55.00/m ✘

GoldHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔Optional15.95 ✘10.00/m ✔

PlatinumHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.95 ✘27.50/m ✔

htmlRESSMorrison Securities ✘ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✘20.00 ✘Nil ✘

Platinum+IRESS Tradernabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✔59.95/m ✔

Standard Share Tradenetwealth Investment ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔Optional17.99 ✘Nil ✔

Share TradeSuncorp Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔Optional21.95 ✘Nil ✔
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Standard HTML IRESSTrader Dealer ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✘19.50 ✘Nil ✔

Standard IRESS Trader/D2MXTrader Dealer ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✔19.50 ✔66.00/m ✔

Trader Pro (WEBIRESS)Westpac ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.00/m ✔

��

traderRate webIRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔33.00 ✔77.00/m ✔

valueRate webIRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.85 ✔77.00/m ✔

CommSecIRESSCommSec ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘82.50/m ✔

WebIRESSHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.95 ✘79.00/m ✔

webIRESSMorrison Securities ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔20.00 ✔100.00/m ✘

IRESS TraderOpenMarkets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔13.95 ✔125.00/m ✘

Pulse TradingOpenMarkets ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔13.95 ✔125.00/m ✘

directshares PowerSt.George Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.90/m ✔

�

Day TraderMorrison Securities ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔25.00 ✔100.00/m ✘
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Trading Pronetwealth Investment ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔23.50 ✔77.00/m ✔
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����� "Outstanding Value"

Active Investor AccountCMC Markets - Share Trading ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔9.90 ✘Nil ✔

Classic AccountCMC Markets - Share Trading ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔11.00 ✘Nil ✔

Premium Trader AccountCMC Markets - Share Trading ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔9.90 ✘Nil ✔

IRESS TraderOpenMarkets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔13.95 ✔125.00/m ✘

����

valueRate webIRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.85 ✔77.00/m ✔

Platinumbelldirect ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.00 ✔27.50/m ✔

Pulse TradingOpenMarkets ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔13.95 ✔125.00/m ✘

���

Share TradingBendigo Invest Direct ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘Nil ✔

Active TraderE*TRADE ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.90/m ✔

IRESS TraderFirst Prudential Markets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✔14.95 ✔55.00/m ✘

PlatinumHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.95 ✘27.50/m ✔

Online TradingMacquarie Bank ✔ ✘ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘Nil ✔
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Day TraderMorrison Securities ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔25.00 ✔100.00/m ✘

webIRESSMorrison Securities ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔20.00 ✔100.00/m ✘

Platinumnabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✔19.95/m ✔

Platinum+IRESS Tradernabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✔59.95/m ✔

Silvernabtrade ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔14.95 ✘Nil ✔

directshares PowerSt.George Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.90/m ✔

Trader Pro (WEBIRESS)Westpac ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✔79.00/m ✔

��

traderRate webIRESSAmscot ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔33.00 ✔77.00/m ✔

CommSecIRESSCommSec ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔19.95 ✘82.50/m ✔

WebIRESSHSBC ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔15.95 ✘79.00/m ✔

Share Trade with DynamicSuncorp Bank ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔21.95 ✘41.25/m ✔

Standard IRESS Trader/D2MXTrader Dealer ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✘✔19.50 ✔66.00/m ✔

�
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�

Trading Pronetwealth Investment ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✘ ✔✔23.50 ✔77.00/m ✔

IRESS ProfessionalOpenMarkets ✔ ✔ ✔✔ ✔ ✔✔13.95 ✘1200.00/m ✘
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